1514 INDEX

Elections—Continued

Worcester County—
Clerk of Supervisors; salary

Registered voters; list
Electrical Examiners—
Appropriation to State Board

Kent County—Board; qualifications ...,
Embalmers—

Appropriations to State Board of

Board—

Salaries; secretary
Terms of members
Eminent Domain—

See Condemnation
Employees’ Retirement System—

See Retirement Systems
Employment Security—

See Unemployment Insurance
Erosion—Bonds authorized for
Estate Tax—

Payment—Error in law corrected

Apportionment Act—Error in law corrected .......couenene
Evidence—

Drugs—Release of information as to

Psychologist and patient—Privileged communications ...
Examining Engineers—Appropriation to State Board of
Executive Department—Appropriation to ... cerseserassnsans
Executor—

See Testamentary Law
Experience Rating—

See Unemployment Insurance
Explosives—Molotov cocktails—Prohibited ......... eessnssnenasseses

F

Fair Board—Appropriation to
Farms and Farming—
Agriculture—Appropriation to State Board of ..............
Allegany County—Equipment; tax exemption ....... resnsrane "
Charles County—Implements, livestock; tax exemption ..
Farm trucks—Registration fees
Garrett County—Tax exemption; implements .....ccceceuenee
Producers—Coercing or discriminating against ...........
Somerset County—Tax exemptions fOr ......cccesessnennins
Tractors—Flashing lights
See also Agriculture .
Federation of Tax Administrators—Appropriation to ........
Feed Law—Error in law corrected
Firearms—
Howard County—
Regulations authorized ...
Pistol laws revised
Fire Companies—
Allegany County—
Ambulance service; additional appropriation .........

Chap.

42
123
658

138
191

138

580
581

504

195
26

378
503
138
138

413

138

138
335
346
443
543
641
689
210

138
369

109
502

81

Page

67
169
1179

234
407

234

1018
1019

842

411
50

669
836
234
213, 302

709

245

281, 319
626

635

751

931
1156
1218
451

214
656

149
819

105



