1514 INDEX

The direct Could and	Chan	Dama
Elections—Continued	Chap.	Page
Worcester County— Clerk of Supervisors; salary	42	67
Clerk of Supervisors, salary	123	169
Registered voters; list	658	1179
Electrical Examiners—	-	
Appropriation to State Board	138	234
Kent County—Board; qualifications	191	407
Embalmers—		
Appropriations to State Board of	138	234
Salaries; secretary	580	1018
Terms of members	581	1019
Eminent Domain—	001	2020
See Condemnation		
Employees' Retirement System—		
See Retirement Systems		
Employment Security—		
See Unemployment Insurance		
Erosion—Bonds authorized for	504	842
Estate Tax—		
Payment—Error in law corrected	195	411
Apportionment Act—Error in law corrected	25	50
Evidence—		
Drugs—Release of information as to	378	669
Psychologist and patient—Privileged communications	503	836
Examining Engineers—Appropriation to State Board of	138	234
Executive Department—Appropriation to	138	213, 302
Executor—		
See Testamentary Law		
Experience Rating— See Unemployment Insurance		
Explosives—Molotov cocktails—Prohibited	413	709
Explosives—Molotov Cocktains—I Tombited	410	103
${f F}$		
Fair Board Annuariation to	138	245
Fair Board—Appropriation to	190	240
Agriculture—Appropriation to State Board of	138	281, 319
Allegany County—Equipment; tax exemption	335	626
Charles County—Implements, livestock; tax exemption	346	635
Farm trucks—Registration fees	443	751
Garrett County—Tax exemption; implements	543	931
Producers—Coercing or discriminating against	641	1156
Somerset County—Tax exemptions for	689	1218
Tractors—Flashing lights	210	451
See also Agriculture		
Federation of Tax Administrators—Appropriation to	138	214
Feed Law—Error in law corrected	369	655
Firearms—		
Howard County—		
Regulations authorized	109	149
Pistol laws revised	502	819
Fire Companies—		
Allegany County—	04	105
Ambulance service; additional appropriation	81	105